
        2017 13U Polar Bears Tournament Schedule     

DATE DAY TIME OPPONENT TOURNAMENT LOCATION W / L SCORE

June 2 Fri. TBA TBA "Summer Classic" Kaukauna

June 3 Sat. TBA TBA "Summer Classic" Kaukauna

June 4 Sun. TBA TBA "Summer Classic" Kaukauna

June 9 Fri. TBA TBA "Greenville Astros Summer Blast-Off" Greenville

June 10 Sat. TBA TBA "Greenville Astros Summer Blast-Off" Greenville

June 11 Sat. TBA TBA "Greenville Astros Summer Blast-Off" Greenville

June 23 Fri. TBA TBA "Sunset Summer Classic" Kimberly

June 24 Sat. TBA TBA "Sunset Summer Classic" Kimberly

June 25 Sun. TBA TBA "Sunset Summer Classic" Kimberly

July 14 Fri. TBA TBA "DePere Tournament" DePere

July 15 Sat. TBA TBA "DePere Tournament" DePere

July 16 Sun. TBA TBA "DePere Tournament" DePere

July 7 Fri. TBA TBA "FVYBL  Bob Boots Memorial Tournament" Hortonville ***

July 8 Sat. TBA TBA "FVYBL  Bob Boots Memorial Tournament" Hortonville ***

July 9 Sun. TBA TBA "FVYBL  Bob Boots Memorial Tournament" Hortonville ***

July 21 Fri. TBA TBA "Plover Summer Tournament" Plover

July 22 Sat. TBA TBA "Plover Summer Tournament" Plover

July 23 Sun. TBA TBA "Plover Summer Tournament" Plover

*** FVYBL 13U League Teams only - Not the Polar Bear Travel Team


